

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO REENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2089

Page 1, line 1, replace "sections" with "section"

Page 1, line 1, remove "and 54-17.6-06.2"

Page 1, line 2, after the semicolon insert "and"

Page 1, line 3, remove "; and to provide a continuing appropriation"

Page 2, remove lines 12 through 19

Page 2, line 21, replace "**CLEAN NATURAL GAS CAPTURE AND EMISSIONS REDUCTION**"
with "**OIL AND GAS RESEARCH**"

Page 2, line 22, replace "\$7,500,000" with "\$1,000,000"

Page 2, line 23, replace "clean natural gas capture and emissions reduction" with "oil and gas
research"

Page 2, line 24, replace "54-17.6-06.1" with "57-51.1-07.3"

Renumber accordingly